THE BAYSIDE CAFE
AND PIZZA BAR

HOT DRINKS COLD DRINKS

.50 Milkshakes

Chocolate, Strawberry, Caramel, Vanilla

Short Black

Long Black .00

Iced Coffee

Cappuccino | Flat White .00

Iced Chocolate
.00

00 ALL DAY MENU

.00

Macchiato
Latte | Chai Latte

Mocha | Hot Chocolate

Fresh Assorted Sandwiches (V) 6.95

Affogato .00
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Assorted Toasted Sandwich (V) 7.10

Pot of Tea/Black Tea .20

-Add Chicken 1:00
Pot of Herbal Tea 4.40

English Breakfast, Earl Gray, Green Tea, Peppermint Assorted Toasted Turkish 12.00

Mug +1.00 Toasted/Fresh Wraps (V) 12.00

EXTRAS Sweet Potato Fries 13.50

Potato Wedges 12.00

Extra Espresso Shot w/ Sour Cream and Sweet Chilli

Decaf Super Crunch Chips 10.00

Soy | Almond Milk BLT 14.50
Milk Bun, Rasher Bacon, Cos Lettuce, Tomato & Chips

o -
Bacon & Egg Roll 14.50 ’ pues
Flavoured Syrups Milk Bun, Rasher Bacon, Fried Egg & Chips ’ '
Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut Choice of BBQ or Tomato Sauce

Cream . -

Oat | Lactose Free Milk

LL




THE BAYSIDE CAFE
AND PIZZA BAR

WO0O0D FIRE PIZZA

Classic Cheese

Signature Tomato Base, Mozzarella

Buffalo Chicken & Bacon

Signature Spicy Tomato Base, Shredded
Chicken Breast, Bacon, Spanish Onion,
Mozzarella & drizzle of Ranch Sauce

Hawaiian

Signature Tomato Base, Shredded Ham,
Caramelized Pineapple & Mozzarella

Vegetarian

Signature Tomato Base, Mushroom,
Roasted Red Capsicum, slow roasted
Butternut Pumpkin, Spanish Onion, Baby
Spinach, Mozzarella & Garlic Aioli

Loaded Pepperoni

Signature Tomato Base, Pepperoni &
Mozzarella

Capricciosa
Signature Tomato Base, Shredded Ham,

Mushroom, Olives, Anchovies &
Mozzarella

Meat Lovers

Signature BBQ Base, Seasoned Ground
Beef, Shredded Ham, Pepperoni, Chicken
Breast, Bacon Pieces, Spanish Onion &
Mozzarella Cheese

Supreme

Signature Tomato Base, Shredded Ham,
Pepperoni, Toasted Red Capcicum,
Spanish Onion, Mushrooms, Caramelised
Pineapple, Kalamata Olives & Mozzarella

1Y

15.00

22.00

17.00

17.50

18.00

20.00

24.00

24.00

Garlic Prawn

Signature Garlic Butter Base, Garlic
infused Prawns, Spinach, Mozzarella & a
drizzle of Aioli Sauce

BREADS

Garlic Bread

Cheesy Garlic Bread
Chilli, Mozzarella & Bacon
Bread

19.00

9.00
10.00
11.00

Prices are for Medium size 10" Base.

Add $5.50 for 12"
Gluten Free Bases available

Our Menu contains allergens and is prepared in a kitchen
that handles nuts, shellfish & gluten whilst all reasonable
efforts are taken to accommodate guest dietary needs, we
cannot guarantee that our food will be 100% allergen free.

Gluten Free Available (GFA)
Vegetarian Available (V)
Members Prices Shown.




