THE BAYSIDE CAFE AND PIZZA BAR

Hſ) T	DR	IN	K S
11 4	, ,	<i>•</i> • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		IV U

COLD DRINKS

Short Black		4.50	Milkshakes	6.50
	Long Black	5.00	Chocolate, Strawberry, Caramel, Vanilla	
	Cappuccino Flat White	5.00	Iced Coffee	6.50
	Macchiato	5.00	Iced Chocolate	6.50
	Latte Chai Latte	5.00	ALL DAY MENU	
	Mocha Hot Chocolate	5.00		
	Affogato	5.00	Fresh Assorted Sandwiches (V)	6.95
	Pot of Tea/Black Tea	4.20	Assorted Toasted Sandwich (V)	7.10
	Pot of Herbal Tea	4.40	-Add Chicken	1:00
	English Breakfast, Earl Gray, Green Tea, Peppern		Assorted Toasted Turkish	12.00
	Mug	+1.00	Toasted/Fresh Wraps (V)	12.00
EXTRAS			Sweet Potato Fries	13.50
			Potato Wedges	12.00
	Extra Espresso Shot	1.00	w/ Sour Cream and Sweet Chilli	
	Decaf	1.00	Super Crunch Chips	10.00
	Soy Almond Milk	1.00	BLT	14.50
	Oat Lactose Free Milk	1.00	Milk Bun, Rasher Bacon, Cos Lettuce, Tomato & Chips	= .
	Flavoured Syrups	1.00	Bacon & Egg Roll Milk Bun, Rasher Bacon, Fried Egg & Chips	14.50
	Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut		Choice of BBQ or Tomato Sauce	
	Cream	1.00		

Members Price shown.

Add 10% for Non-Members.

Become a Member Today from \$3!



THE BAYSIDE CAFE AND PIZZA BAR

WOOD FIRE PIZZA

Pepperoni, Toasted Red Capcicum, Spanish Onion, Mushrooms, Caramelised Pineapple, Kalamata Olives & Mozzarella

Classic Cheese	15.00	Garlic Prawn	19.00
Signature Tomato Base, Mozzarella		Signature Garlic Butter Base, Garlic infused Prawns, Spinach, Mozzarella & a drizzle of Aioli Sauce	
Buffalo Chicken & Bacon	22.00	arizzie of mon sauce	
Signature Spicy Tomato Base, Shredded Chicken Breast, Bacon, Spanish Onion, Mozzarella & drizzle of Ranch Sauce		BREADS	
ozzarena a arrzere oj nanen saace		Garlic Bread	9.00
Hawaiian	17.00	Cheesy Garlic Bread	10.00
Signature Tomato Base, Shredded Ham, Caramelized Pineapple & Mozzarella		Chilli, Mozzarella & Bacon	11.00
, ,		Bread	
Vegetarian	17.50		
Signature Tomato Base, Mushroom, Roasted Red Capsicum, slow roasted		Prices are for Medium size 10" Ba	
Butternut Pumpkin, Spanish Onion, Baby Spinach, Mozzarella & Garlic Aioli		Add \$5.50 for 12"	
Spiliaeli, Mozzarelia & Garrie Alon		Gluten Free Bases available	
Loaded Pepperoni	18.00		
Signature Tomato Base, Pepperoni & Mozzarella		Our Menu contains allergens and is prepared in a kitchen that handles nuts, shellfish & gluten whilst all reasonable efforts are taken to accommodate guest dietary needs, we	
Capricciosa	20.00	cannot guarantee that our food will be 100% allerger	
Signature Tomato Base, Shredded Ham,		Clutan Fran Available (CFA)	
Mushroom, Olives, Anchovies & Mozzarella		Gluten Free Available (GFA) Vegetarian Available (V)	
Mandalanana		Members Prices Shown.	
Meat Lovers	24.00		
Signature BBQ Base, Seasoned Ground Beef, Shredded Ham, Pepperoni, Chicken Breast, Bacon Pieces, Spanish Onion & Mozzarella Cheese	24.00		
Supreme	24.00		
Signature Tomato Base, Shredded Ham,			

